CLUBE DOS CRIADORES DE CURIOS E BICUDOS DE VOLTA REDONDA

£ CCCBVR

Campeonato de Verao aos DomingosCCCBVR ( Coleiro ) - Fibra - Data :

Passaro
Diamante
Ventania
Talisma
Juiz
Jack
Alto Giro
Soberano
Mito
Nova Era
Sonic
Scaloni
Cobra Kai
Encarte
Caloi-10

Lobo

Proprietario
Paulo Maia
Gilmar Telles
Marcio
Wescley
Victor de Castro
Roberto Carlos
Ricardo
Aguilar
Ronan / Cristiano
Léo Tricolor
Roberto Carlos
Marcelo José
Daniel/ Sabrina
China / Matheus

Wallace

29/01/2023
Origem
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Barra Mansa
Barra do Pirai
Volta Redonda
Barra Mansa
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Barra Mansa
Volta Redonda

Barra Mansa

Classificacao

0

Cantos

149

141

138

121

116

112

112

105

100

98

90

89

86

75

70

Pontos

15

14

13

12

11

10
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